

Salem Media Group to Present at the LD Micro Invitational XII

IRVING, Texas--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- <u>Salem Media Group</u>, Inc. (NASDAQ: SALM), announced today that it will present at the LD Micro Invitational XII in Westlake Village, CA on Tuesday, June 7th at 5:30 PM Central Time. The presentation will be available on the investor relations portion of the company's website <u>www.salemmedia.com</u> prior to the company's presentation.

ABOUT LD MICRO/SEQUIRE:

LD Micro began in 2006 with the sole purpose of being an independent resource to the microcap world. What started as a newsletter highlighting unique companies, has transformed into the pre-eminent event platform in the space. For more information, please visit <u>Idmicro.com</u>.

The upcoming Main Event will be highlighting a new format that will benefit both executives and the investors tuning in from all over the globe.

In September 2020, LD Micro. Inc. was acquired by SRAX, Inc.,a financial technology company that unlocks data and insights for publicly traded companies. Through its premier investor intelligence and communications platform, Sequire, companies can track their investors' behaviors and trends and use those insights to engage current and potential investors across marketing channels. For more information on SRAX, visit <u>srax.com</u> and <u>mysequire.com</u>.

ABOUT SALEM MEDIA GROUP:

Salem Media Group is America's leading multimedia company specializing in Christian and conservative content, with media properties comprising radio, digital media and book and newsletter publishing. Each day Salem serves a loyal and dedicated audience of listeners and readers numbering in the millions nationally. With its unique programming focus, Salem provides compelling content, fresh commentary and relevant information from some of the most respected figures across the Christian and conservative media landscape. Learn more about Salem Media Group, Inc. at <u>www.salemmedia.com</u>, <u>Facebook</u> and <u>Twitter</u>.

View source version on businesswire.com: <u>https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20220520005434/en/</u>

Company Contact: Evan D. Masyr Executive Vice President and Chief Financial Officer (805) 384-4512 evan@salemmedia.com

Source: Salem Media Group, Inc.